MeOS 2025-10-26 16:13:57, Claw Maze, (1/2)

Results — Corn Maze 25

2025-10-25
Claw Maze (26 / 26) Time Behind Time lost
1. Jonathan 2 7:30 0:00
2. Kazu?2 8:45 +1:15 0:00
3. Steve 2 9:06 +1:36 0:00
4. RyanR 11:12 +3:42 0:00
5. Danielle 2 11:23 +3:53 0:00
6. Kath Michelle 2 11:44 +4:14 3:22
7. BobT2 12:57 +5:27 1:22
8. Sean Hensley 13:11 +5:41 1:21
9. Patrick 241 14:13 +6:43 0:49
10. Fred Mailey 14:39 +7:09 1:50
11. Mike Avery 15:44 +8:14 1:46
12. Eric2 19:16  +11:46 0:44
13. Sonya 2 No club 20:27 +12:57 2:55
14. Jason Campbell 21:48 +14:18 5:04
15. Mike Zayd 22:48 +15:18 2:43
16. Emily Kullman 2510 +17:40 10:31
17. Kevin Smith 28:13 +20:43 7:48
18. Keith Hummel 28:14 +20:44 11:10
19. Dave Dysle 2840 +21:10 6:01
20. Stuart Smith 33:32  +26:02 5:40
21. Byran Kostura 33:33 +26:03 6:45
22. karen schillder 39:40 +32:10 17:21

Brady 241 MP

Greg Wohlwerd MP

lisa shaheen MP

Angel Jiang DNF

Ben Hippich DNS

Jim Satrape DNS
Fire Maze (22 / 22) Time Behind Time lost
1. Kazu Friebert 9:50 0:24
2. Jonathan Boyer 10:43  +0:53 1:15
3.  Kathy Michelle 11:02 +1:12 1:09
4. Steve Johnson 13:.07 +3:17 0:22
5. Sean?2 13:13  +3:23 1:37
6. Kevin2 14:19  +4:29 0:00
7. RyanR2 14:31  +4:41 2:08
8. Quinne 15:39 +5:49 1:41
9. Mike 2 15:58 +6:08 1:34
10. Dan Vaughn 17:18  +7:28 0:53
11. Bob Turanchik 18:39 +8:49 4:54
12. Jason 2 18:47 +8:57 0:49
13. Nico Azre 20:12 +10:22 4:36
14. Danielle Shaffer 20:23 +10:33 1:59



15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Greg 2

Mike Z 2

Eric Shultze

Sonya Charles

Sanae Rogers

Jacie 2

Jacie Tengesdal No club
Lisa 2

20:57
23:36
24:31
24:53
29:12
MP
MP
MP

MeOS 2025-10-26 16:13:57, Fire Maze, (2/2)

+11:07
+13:46
+14:41
+15:03
+19:22

4:14
4:22
2:03
6:26
5:37



