

Results – Corn Maze 25

2025-10-25

Claw Maze	(26 / 26)	Time	Behind	Time lost
1. Jonathan 2		7:30		0:00
2. Kazu 2		8:45	+1:15	0:00
3. Steve 2		9:06	+1:36	0:00
4. Ryan R		11:12	+3:42	0:00
5. Danielle 2		11:23	+3:53	0:00
6. Kath Michelle 2		11:44	+4:14	3:22
7. BobT2		12:57	+5:27	1:22
8. Sean Hensley		13:11	+5:41	1:21
9. Patrick 241		14:13	+6:43	0:49
10. Fred Mailey		14:39	+7:09	1:50
11. Mike Avery		15:44	+8:14	1:46
12. Eric 2		19:16	+11:46	0:44
13. Sonya 2	No club	20:27	+12:57	2:55
14. Jason Campbell		21:48	+14:18	5:04
15. Mike Zayd		22:48	+15:18	2:43
16. Emily Kullman		25:10	+17:40	10:31
17. Kevin Smith		28:13	+20:43	7:48
18. Keith Hummel		28:14	+20:44	11:10
19. Dave Dysle		28:40	+21:10	6:01
20. Stuart Smith		33:32	+26:02	5:40
21. Byran Kostura		33:33	+26:03	6:45
22. karen schillder		39:40	+32:10	17:21
Brady 241		MP		
Greg Wohlwerd		MP		
lisa shaheen		MP		
Angel Jiang		DNF		
Ben Hippich		DNS		
Jim Satrape		DNS		

Fire Maze	(22 / 22)	Time	Behind	Time lost
1. Kazu Friebert		9:50		0:24
2. Jonathan Boyer		10:43	+0:53	1:15
3. Kathy Michelle		11:02	+1:12	1:09
4. Steve Johnson		13:07	+3:17	0:22
5. Sean 2		13:13	+3:23	1:37
6. Kevin 2		14:19	+4:29	0:00
7. Ryan R 2		14:31	+4:41	2:08
8. Quinne		15:39	+5:49	1:41
9. Mike 2		15:58	+6:08	1:34
10. Dan Vaughn		17:18	+7:28	0:53
11. Bob Turanchik		18:39	+8:49	4:54
12. Jason 2		18:47	+8:57	0:49
13. Nico Azre		20:12	+10:22	4:36
14. Danielle Shaffer		20:23	+10:33	1:59

15.	Greg 2		20:57	+11:07	4:14
16.	Mike Z 2		23:36	+13:46	4:22
17.	Eric Shultze		24:31	+14:41	2:03
18.	Sonya Charles		24:53	+15:03	6:26
19.	Sanae Rogers		29:12	+19:22	5:37
	Jacie 2		MP		
	Jacie Tengesdal	No club	MP		
	Lisa 2		MP		